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
Rare find at the end of the Cul-de sac.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grb,Hood Fan,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

GREAT HOME ON QUIET STREET WITH 
POOL

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Frankel 3102813981

5+4.5
9780 APRICOT LN

$2,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Trust Sale! Wonderful Traditional 5 bed, 4.5 ba. 4,254 Sq Ft. 
All rooms oversized. Xtra large DR, great LR, eat-in kitchen, 
den/family room, powder room and maids on the first lever. 
Gracious master with large walk-in and enormous marble 
bath. There are 3 additional bedrooms, one that can be used 
as a 2nd master or play room. Private and serene outdoor 
patio, pool and spa. located on quiet cul de sac off San 
Ysidro. 3-car garage. A fantastic opportunity to be take this 
home to the next level!

www.stevefrankel.com

Open NEW11-2

2134 BENEDICT CANYON DR

HILTON & HYLAND
A. Lascano B. Farrugia 323.447.3211

4+4
2134 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$2,399,000

For more information, please visit AlphonsoBjorn.Com

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-260126

GORGEOUS GATED CONTEMPORARY 
WITH VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Frankel 310-281-3981

5+6
2547 HUTTON DR

$4,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully remodeled California Contemporary home with 
open floor plan. Relaxed living room with bar area, perfect 
for entertaining. Chic dining room. Amazing kitchen with 
top of the line appliances, large center island and lounge/TV 
area. State of the art screening room, bedroom suite, office 
and powder room complete the main level. Upstairs features 
a dazzling master suite with sumptuous bathroom and large 
walk in closet. Gated and private.

www.stevefrankel.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-261862

MAGICAL PRIVATE HACIENDA IN THE 
HEART OF BHPO!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
SallyF.Jones/JoshuaSmith 310-691-7888

4+3.5
9713 BLANTYRE DR

$2,690,000 CONTEMPORARY

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION, one of the greatest values in 
the 90210! Enter the private grass courtyard w/fountain & 
into the home w/an unparalleled floorplan. Gorgeous family 
room w/French doors, formal dining room & bright kitchen. 
Separate office/den, powder room & maids quarters. Grand 
staircase w/a picture window & bedrooms & bathroom. 
Massive master suit w/living area, bay window w/seating, 
stunning master bath & 3 walk in closets.

9713blantyre.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-244114

LIGHT-FILLED ARCHITECTURAL IN 
LOWER BHPO

HILTON & HYLAND
Zach Goldsmith 310.908.6860

4+4
1347 BRAERIDGE DR

$2,633,500 ARCHITECTURAL

Minutes to the heart of Beverly Hills. Private retreat tucked 
into a quiet cul-de-sac w/high ceilings, custom doors & 
windows providing a clean, sleek look w/natural light & 
airy spaces. A modern, open layout w/great flow & lush 
surroundings. Enjoy breakfast on the picturesque balconies 
overlooking lush canyon views, or cocktails & hors d'oeuvres 
at twilight on the gated front succulent-filled courtyard. 
A truly serene & tranquil setting that will inspire anyone's 
inner artistry.

HiltonHyland.com

Lunch red2688500
11-2

MLS#17-209706

ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 310-849-2485

4+6
2500 BRIARCREST RD

$6,395,000 ARCHITECTURAL

The Caverhill residence is possibly Zoltan Pali's most 
thought provoking achievement in modernist architecture. 
This fully automated home has been meticulously designed 
and executed from its steel construction to the relationships 
between structure and elements, home and statement. The 
exteriors futuristic yet timeless "fin" design controls light and 
shade creating a prism effect.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2
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MLS#17-269720

BEVERLY HILLS "ART-LOFT" MODERN 
ARCHITECTURAL RESIDENCE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310-704-4248

4+5
2376 KIMRIDGE ROAD

$4,500,000 MODERN

Stunning Beverly Hills Residence created with exquisite 
attention to every detail in 2017 situated on a quiet cul-
de-sac street. This uber-sexy entertainer's sanctuary has 
a massive interior open floor plan living/dining area with 
extraordinary light, immense scale, and dramatic 14ft ceilings 
offering an elevated lifestyle experience! Custom gourmet 
Bauformat German kitchen. Spectacular 1850sf rooftop! The 
over 4500sf, 4 bedroom, 4.5 bathroom showpiece features 2 
luxurious master bedroom suites.

WWW.2376KIMRIDGE.COM

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#17-258500

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
S. Apelian/J. Rey (323)804-3400

4+4
2870 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$3,392,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Very quiet and private Mid-Century designed to embrace 
panoramic canyon views from nearly every room. Just 
minutes from the best nightlife and restaurants Beverly Hills 
has to offer, it’s a gorgeous gated retreat nestled among 
verdant hills, perfect for entertaining and indoor/outdoor 
living.  Hardwood floors, clean lines, skylights and an open 
floor plan imbue the rooms with serenity and luminous 
beauty. Beautiful pool, patio, lush grounds, and detached 
gym. A truly harmonious oasis.

www.StephenApelian.com

Open rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Lease

MAGICAL PRIVATE HACIENDA IN THE 
HEART OF BHPO

JOHN AAROE GROUP
SallyF.Jones/JoshSmith 310.691.7888

4+3.5
9713 BLANTYRE DR

$9,450 CONTEMPORARY

Magnificent home exudes style and sophistication. Enter the 
private grass courtyard w/ fountain and into the home with 
an unparalleled floorplan. Gorgeous family room w/ French 
doors, formal dining room, and bright kitchen. Separate 
office/den, powder room & maids quarters. Grand staircase 
with a picture window & additional bedrooms and bathroom. 
Massive master suite with living area, gorgeous bay window 
with seating, stunning master bath, and 3 walk in closets.

9713blantyre.com

Open NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#17-273972

EXCEPTIONAL VALUE IN LOWER BIRD 
STREETS

NICHOLASPROPERTYGRP
Dustin Nicholas 310-770-1847

6+6
1378 N DOHENY DR

$5,975,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Distinguished lower Bird Streets compound. Gated, private, 
with large motorcourt and pool on large street to street lot. 
Soaring 20ft ceilings in living spaces accompanied with 
walls of glass. Exceptional value with close proximity to the 
Sunset Strip.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-253600

GATED 1930'S ESTATE

RODEO REALTY INC.
John Galich 310-461-0468

5+7
2815 NICHOLS CANYON RD

$5,000,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Prime upper Nichols Canyon, near Woodrow & Mulholland, 
more than 1 acre of useable grounds. Long gated entrance 
leading to motor-court & 4 car garage. Elegant pool, spa, 
lawns & rolling hillsides. Plans for a tennis court. Interiors 
offer beautiful vintage details & woodwork. 5 bedrooms + 
library & bonus. Spacious basement area with fireplace, 
billiard room, game room & commercial bar. Massive full-
height attic offers endless possibilities. Enjoy as-is or 
develop to another level.

www.2815NicholsCanyon.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-272536

1920'S SPANISH REVIVAL - SALE AND 
LEASE

COLDWELL & PARTNERS
Glass & Hildebrand 310-818-5788

4+4
1750 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS

$3,500,000 SPANISH

Above Chateau Marmont w/modern features yet maintaining 
the integrity & warmth of the era. The grand entry feats 
an interior balcony & orchestra pit w/wd beams, vaulted 
ceilings, hi windows & gorgeous fpl. Chef's kit extends into 
a bright bfast alcove & a lrg DR w/fpl. French doors open 
to lush backyard & pool. Master suite w/vaulted ceilings, 
city vws & spa bath. Priv office/library off the MBR. 3 addl 
bdrs & ba. Bonus rm w/ separate entry (originally 1920's 
speakeasy). Gated. Lease - $14k/mo.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2 593A4

INCREDIBLE POTENTIAL WITH 
STUNNING VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER - BH
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

4+3
7601 MULHOLLAND DR

$2,500,000 TRADITIONAL

Fabulous development opportunity on a large over 23,000 
sq.ft. lot with unobstructed city and mountain views of the 
San Fernando Valley over Universal Studios.  Incredible 
potential to build your dream home in this prime Mulholland/
Nichols Canyon location.

Open NEW11-2

ARTISTIC ARCHITECTURAL

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 4242497162

2+2
1505 VIEWSITE TER

$2,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Enjoy a peaceful and glamorous life in this remarkable home 
with spectacular city to ocean views. Hidden atop a private 
Sunset Plaza cul-de-sac, this stylish and much-published 
interior designer's residence embodies mid-century and 
streamline moderne glamour with a contemporary flair. 
Glowing with natural light, this home was originally designed 
by the famed Los Angeles WPA sculptress Ada Mae 
Sharpless.

Open NEW11-2

REMODELED ARCHITECTURAL - 
LUNCH 11-2 & TWILIGHT 5-8

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Denise Rosner 3105089482

4+4.5
7346 PACIFIC VIEW DR

$2,185,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Completely re-done architectural with expansive views. 
3,882 sq feet, dramatic living room with high beamed 
ceilings, raised dining area, gourmet kitchen, family room, 
gray-tone maple floors throughout. 3 bedrooms upstairs, 
including huge master suite w/ sitting area, walk in closet, 
and amazing views. Lower level features guest/in-law suite, 
and space for media room or gym. Private and lush backyard 
with water fountains, fire pit, and grassy back/side yards. 
Come for lunch or wine/cheese 5-8.

Lunch NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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VINTAGE CHARM REIMAGINED IN THE 
NEW SUNSET SQUARE HPOZ

SOTHEBY'S
Jodi Rubin 310-254-7123

4+4
1616 N CURSON AVE

$1,975,000 2sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

This expanded and remodeled California Bungalow will steal 
your heart.   A welcoming porch greets you beyond the 
gated front yard and mature Coral tree.   Enter through the 
mudroom to an open concept plan with an updated Chef’s 
kitchen, dining area and an inviting living room warmed by 
a brick fireplace. 3 bed, 3 baths occupy the lower floor, 
including a bright and spacious Master suite and office. The 
upper 4th bed + ¾ bath has access to a large roof deck for 
star gazing.

1616Curson.com

Open NEW11-2

MEDITERRANEAN VIEW HOME - LUNCH 
& TWILIGHT

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Denise Rosner 310-508-9482

0+0
3259 DOS PALOS DR

$1,975,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Beautiful 3-story Med view home w authentic details thru-
out. Rich dark wood floors, period archways, wrought iron 
details, light and bright. Master + 2 beds upstairs, full guest 
suite on lower level. Step down LR w vaulted ceilings and 
stone fplc. Gourmet chef's kitchen with rainforest marble 
and granite, farm sink, Viking industrial range, wine fridge, 
and more. Multiple entertaining spaces, Xeriscape tiered 
backyard. Wine cellar and parking for six. Come for lunch or 
wine/cheese twilight 5-8!

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#MB17213524MR

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Jim Noonan (310) 801-8182

4+3
6926 WOODROW WILSON DR

$1,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

Hollywood Hills - Newly built contemporary custom home 
with sparkling pool. 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, open floor 
plan, 9 foot ceilings, hardwood floors, recessed lighting, 
2-zone central HVAC, living room and master bedroom suite 
with balconies, gourmet kitchen features quartz counter 
tops, built-in wine fridge, SubZero refrigerator and 6 burner 
Wolf Range. Home is solar powered!!!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-275094

MORGAN REAL ESTATE
Deborah Wolsh/ Morgan (310) 433-0385

3+2
8016 WILLOW GLEN RD

$1,247,000 MODERN

Serene Laurel Canyon Retreat. This modern 3 bd, 2 ba home 
is located away from it all, within minutes of everything LA 
has to offer. Main level features open floor plan- chic LR, 
dining area w/ balcony, chef's kitchen. Backyard with multi-
level decks, plenty of room for entertaining, dining. Master 
suite w/ window-box seat & updated bath. 2 more bds and a  
ba. Hardwood floors, system updates, interior & ext. sound 
system, lush and terraced landscaping make this an Ultimate 
Hollywood Hills Oasis!

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

REDEFINED CONTEMPORARY

BHHS- BH
Terry Canfield Schmidt 323-854-4607

3+2.5
6834 CAHUENGA PARK TRL
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MLS#17-248850

VIEW, VIEW, VIEW!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Steven B. Mesbah 310.897.0044

5+6
1664 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$3,699,000 CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled to perfection! It took over $750,000 and more 
than 8 months to create this beauty. Over 4500 Sq. Ft. of 
modern home with open & airy floor plan. Huge mahogany 
pivot entry door leads you into a stunning wood & glass 
foyer. 4 en-suite BRs with private BAs. Powder room. Master 
BR with dual walk-in closets. Breathtaking views, from PDC 
to the ocean! Large balconies on each level. Brand new 
ROOF. Large grassy back yard w/plenty of room for a pool. 
Bonus/game room ideal as a home theater.

Top-Of-The-Line Appliances

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-241318

EXQUISITE OUTPOST COMPOUND 
WITH INCREDIBLE GROUNDS.

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Neal Baddin 323-793-7405

4+5
2015 OUTPOST DR

$3,595,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

BOM! BUYER DID NOT PERFORM  Walled and gated THE 
BEST VALUE in the Outpost Estates. High walls and lush 
landscaping create an extremely pvt park-like setting.Stp-dn 
living rm w hi ceilings, Hrdwd floors, formal moldings, and 
tall glass-paned French drs.   Formal dining rm. Professional 
chef's gourmet kitchen w marble counter-tops. Intimate 
study with wet-bar. Major mstr ste with luxurious bath.Family 
rm and wine cellar on lower level. Full outdr kitchen, 60 ft 
private pool, separate gym/office.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open bom11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-244814

SIERRA TOWERS DESIGNER 
SHOWCASE CONDOMINIUM

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May 310.492.0735

2+3
9255 DOHENY RD #1505

$3,100,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sierra Towers 1600+sf, NE facing corner unit condo w/ 
floor to ceiling windows/sliding doors & views of the Hills, 
Sunset Strip & DTLA. Open floor plan & kit w/ top of the line 
appliances. Master suite w/ high ceilings, walk-in closet, 
soaking tub & terrace access. Addtl en suite bd. Amenities: 
bar, parquet flooring, laundry room, built-in’s & expansive 
terrace. Full-service building: security w/ 24hr doormen, 
valet, concierge, gym & outdoor pool. Prime location! Won’t 
be on the market long!

SierraTowers1505.com

Open NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Land

MLS#17-274378

PROMONTORY LOT WITH 
REMARKABLE VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

Land
7305 PYRAMID PL

$1,695,000 SEE REMARKS

An incredible development opportunity on an apx. 32,723 
sq.ft. lot situated on a promontory perched between the 
Westside and the San Fernando Valley. Remarkable 360 
degree views featuring Downtown Los Angeles and the 
Hollywood sign. The former structure and foundation have 
been removed and signed off on by Los Angeles Building 
and Safety. There is existing water, sewer, and a power pole 
to the property. Tremendous potential! Property is located 
within walking distance to Runyon Canyon Park.

Gated

Open NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

FURNISHED ARCHITECTURAL - LUNCH 
11-2  / WINE & CHEESE 5-8

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Denise Rosner 310-508-9482

4+4.5
7346 PACIFIC VIEW DR

$12,500 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Completely re-done architectural with expansive views. 
3,882 sq feet, dramatic living room with high beamed 
ceilings, raised dining area, gourmet kitchen, family room, 
gray-tone maple floors throughout. 3 bedrooms upstairs, 
including huge master suite w/ sitting area, walk in closet, 
and amazing views. Lower level features guest/in-law suite, 
and space for media room or gym. Private and lush backyard 
with water fountains, fire pit, and grassy back/side yards. 
Come for lunch or wine/cheese 5-8.

Lunch NEW1-2

MLS#17-242366

LOWER SUNSET PLAZA FURNISHED OR 
UNFURNISHED LEASE

COLDWELL BANKER
Kathy Marshall 310-740-1812

3+3
1276 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$8,900 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming traditional home on lower Sunset Plaza Drive - a 
great location just seconds away from trendy restaurants 
and shops on Sunset Blvd.  Warm formal living room, a 
formal dining room and chef's kitchen with breakfast area. A 
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
Formal entry hall features  original Magnesite floors and 
stairs. Baronial Living Room has hand stenciled beams, 
fireplace and hardwood floors.  Formal Dining w/sitting area 
plus Family room/Den off the Kitchen. Master has huge walk-
in closet, soaking tub, steam shower and gorgeous tile work.  
All systems updated.

10499Wilkins.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-275318

PRIME WESTWOOD HILLS

KW LARCHMONT
RED Real Estate Group

4+4
11191 OPHIR DR

$2,695,000 TRADITIONAL

Elevated single-story home newly renovated and ready for 
its next chapter in life. Sophisticated, light filled, open floor 
plan leads to the perfect pool and grassy pad. Smart home 
technology makes entertaining a dream. The west wing 
functions as private space with four well placed bedrooms. 
French doors from the master bedroom lead quietly to spa 
area. Downstairs bonus room is just right for wine storage, 
kids play space or both.

11191Ophir.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-264162

IMPECCABLE MODERN HOME LOCATED 
IN LITTLE HOLMBY NEIGHBORHOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Nancy Sanborn 310-777-2858

4+4
331 DALEHURST AVE

$2,500,000 MODERN

This 4+4 home offers the ultimate space for entertaining. 
Impressive living room w/ultra-high ceiling, remote controlled 
skylights & double-sided fireplace. Three private patio/
balconies all large enough for alfresco dining or outdoor 
living room set up. Master suite has loads of natural light, 
one large walk-in closet, an additional wardrobe closet & a 
superb master bath. Private & serene grassy yard. Features 
include a state of the art solar system & tankless water 
heater. Trust Sale, no court

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-274778

10551 WILSHIRE #702/703

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

3+5
10551 WILSHIRE #702/703

$5,200,000 CONTEMPORARY

Two units are combined to offer approximately 4400 square 
feet of luxury living. Completely rebuilt and reimagined the 
massive open living room, dining room, family room and 
kitchen are enveloped by a long huge wall of windows 
overlooking Holmby Hills. This is the modern of today. The 
finest finishes, white and grey open kitchen, enormous 
center island, high ceilings, fireplace, perfect office, master 
with gorgeous custom walk in and bath, and two additional 
en suite bedrooms.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-273132

EXCLUSIVE ENCLAVE OF CENTURY 
WOODS

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Smith 310.415.5175

3+4
2178 CENTURY WOODS WAY #40

$1,950,000 CONTEMP MED

Newly update 3 bedroom, 3.5 baths single level condo. 
Marble and hardwood floors, chef's kitchen. Extra large 
master bedroom with walk-in closet and 2 wardrobe closets. 
Balcony off the living and dining room and large patio off 
master bedroom. Fireplace in living room. Full amenities 
including club house, indoor and outdoor pools and tennis 
court.

www.susansmithrealty.com

Open NEW11-2

SEE FULL PAGE AD ON 17. COME BY 
FOR LUNCH FROM 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER BH N
Jonathan C. Sands 310.704.6612

2+2.5
2175 S BEVERLY GLEN BLV, UNIT 207

$899,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully updated 2 bd3 ba+Office corner unit w/a lg patio 
in The Montecito. Condo is located on the quite side of the 
building & features,hardwood flrs throughout,living rm w/ lg 
windows, open kitchen w/ceaserstone, beautiful cabinetry, 
breakfast bar & stainless-steel appliances, laundry rm, mstr 
w/seating area & 2 lg walk in closets, stone master bath w/
double sinks,stall shower,tub, 2nd bed w/ lg wall closet.The 
Montecito has,pool,indoor spa, banquet rm, extra storage & 
earthquake coverage.

www.2175beverlyglen207.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-273592

PRIME WESTWOOD STREET/2+2.5 
TOWNHOUSE IN SMALL COMPLEX

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Kathy Fisher 310 622-7466

2+3
10633 WILKINS AVE #4

$849,000 CONTEMPORARY

Chic 2 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath townhouse located on a beautiful 
tree-lined street in Westwood.  Situated in a small 5 unit 
complex, this is a rare offering.  The unit includes a gallery/
loft area that could be used as an office or bonus area and 
a roof top deck.  The entrance is through a private gated 
courtyard.  Other amenities include a laundry room adjacent 
to the kitchen and direct entry two car tandem community 
parking garage.  Welcome Home!

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2 632C3
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MLS#17-275070

UPDATED 2BR+ DEN IN PRIME 
WESTWOOD!

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Dana Cataldi 310-804-9207

2+2
1909 GLENDON AVE #101

$799,000 CONTEMPORARY

Updated 2BR+ den w/ over 2,000 square feet on a single 
level! Open floor-plan w/ tall ceilings, spacious living room, 
dining area w/ floor-to-ceiling glass doors that lead out 
to outdoor patio. Remodeled kitchen w/ designer wood 
cabinetry, SS appliances, ample storage & sun-drenched 
breakfast area. Additional living space could be used as 
office, playroom or den. Inside washer/dryer, central heat 
& A/C, 2-car SxS parking w/ additional storage. Welcome 
Home!

http://www.1909glendon101.com/

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-275154

GORGEOUS IN THE HEART OF 
WESTWOOD

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Cathy / Camyar 310-430-5346

2+3
1300 MIDVALE AVE #308

$798,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous 2 bedroom, 2.5 bathroom condo. Open and airy 
floorplan filled with natural light. The dining area with a glass 
shelf-lined wet bar, perfect for entertaining! spacious living 
room sprawls out into a covered patio, the ideal spot to 
soak up some sun and get fresh air. Extremely large Master 
bedroom, bathroom, vanity area, walk-in closet, a covered 
balcony, and an office nook. Gated pool and spa, community 
sun deck, a laundry room on each floor, as well as a gym. 
Blocks away from UCLA.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-274440

FRONT FACING 2 BD+2 BA CORNER 
UNIT CONDO! GREAT LOCATION!

CB BHN
Mark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo 310-777-6213

2+2
10668 EASTBORNE AVE #101

$750,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Front facing 2+2 corner unit condo located in lovely 
courtyard building with zen like fountain and greenery. Super 
Westwood location! Large tiled entry. Generous liv rm w/fp, 
balcony & adjacent dining area w/wet bar. Eat-in kitchen. 
Master suite w/huge walk-in closet & 2nd closet. Spacious 
master bath w/separate tub & shower. Lots of closet and 
cabinet storage throughout. Good sized 2nd bedroom & full 
bath. Light & bright & complete w/tile & new carpet. Secure, 
gated garage w/large store room.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-274502

WESTWOOD DELIGHT VERY LARGE 
AFFORDABLE CONDO

SARIT FINKELSTEIN
Sarit Finkelstein 310-612-6777

1+2
1944 GLENDON AVE #208

$649,000 TRADITIONAL

Very Large one bedroom & den w/wet bar and fireplace. 
Spacious living room w/ balcony, open floor plan. Huge 
kitchen w/built ins. Laundry room inside unit.  In vicinity of 
UCLA, theaters, restaurants, shopping, freeway & public 
transportation. Westwood Charter School District. Recess 
lighting, laminate wood lookalike flooring, central air 
conditioning and heating, freshly painted. Low HOA fees 
$316/mo. Amenities include pool, spa, sauna, sun deck, 
recreation room, exercise room .Secured access!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-229784

FINALLY VACANT…READY FOR 
IMMEDIATE SHOWINGS!

PARTNERS TRUST & HH
Segal/Ojeda &Mia Trudeau 310-902-6767

2+3
875 COMSTOCK AVE #17A

$1,998,000 CONTEMPORARY

Experience an exquisitely remodeled corner unit with the 
finest of finishes including coffered ceilings and marble 
counter tops.  Oversized master bedroom with sunrise 
downtown views & 2 large closets, generous cooks kitchen 
with staff entrance.  This north/east facing residence with its 
huge balcony delivers stunning country club, mountain and 
downtown views and offers the finest quality amenities of a 
high end full service building.

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

MLS#17-274682

BEAUTIFUL ARCHITECTURAL 
TOWNHOUSE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Duncan Watson 310-210-6390

2+3
1736 GLENDON AVE #A

$6,500 ARCHITECTURAL

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

Remodeled contemporary home near Kenter Canyon 
elementary. Main floor consists of a great room w/ kitchen 
& french doors which open up to the perfect area for dining 
al fresco. Several outdoor patios & decks for entertaining 
& taking in the peaceful scenery. 3 bedrooms upstairs 
including master ste w/ walk-in closet & large bathroom. 
Private, detached office/room. Great opportunity to be in a 
coveted neighborhood near award winning schools. Includes 
plans for expansion.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-273838

GREAT BRENTWOOD HILLS HOME 
WITH MOUNTAIN VIEWS AND POOL!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Marta Samulon 3104965996

4+2.5
13509 BAYLISS RD

$2,079,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Lovingly maintained 4 br 2.5ba home offers gorgeous,  lge 
pool, privacy, room for entertaining. Mid-century details 
include high beamed ceilings, lots of light, lge sliding 
windows opening to the yard. Pvt master suite w/ balcony 
& mntn views. Fabulous location w/ easy access to some of 
best hiking & mountain biking trails in LA, yet conveniently 
located minutes to Sunset Blvd., Brentwood Village, 
Westwood, Pacific Palisades, Beach, SM, or the 405! Enjoy 
as is or remodel to your taste.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-270890

LOWEST PRICED MANDEVILLE FAMILY 
HOME READY TO MAKE YOUR  OWN

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Eiko Nobel & Ruth Shari 310-442-1383

3+2.5
13019 SKY VALLEY RD

$1,495,000 1sty-RANCH

Discover this tranquil idyllic world on upper Mandeville--
1st time offered in 52 years--and make it yours! About 11 
minutes from Sunset, on a cul de sac. Bright living, dining 
& family rooms have HW flrs, hi-beam ceilings and open to 
each other & solar heated pl.  FP in LR & DR. Family Rm 
w/bar. Chef friendly '90's remod. kit has bay wndw, center 
island. Master ste. w/2 closets+ 2 BR overlook pool. Plenty 
of grassy yard for children to play. Well maintained hm for 
entertaining. Kenter Cyn Elem

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,HdFn,Cmpac

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-267064

$600K REDUCTION! DISTINCTIVE 
CONTEMPORARY W/ BEAU SETTING.

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

5+7
343 S WESTGATE AVE

$5,595,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Wonderful Architectural Retreat on lg, lush, tree-filled lot 
tucked away at end of long semi-private drive. Open floor 
plan, clean lines, walls of glass, ideal indr/outdr lifestyle & 
great privacy/quiet. Courtyard garden w/ giant sculptural 
sycamore leads to dramatic, light-filled, three-story entry. 
Pvt yd includes lg terrace, pool/spa, outdoor kitchen & 
paddle tennis court. Fab master w/ separate office, terrace, 
fireplace & dual baths & room-sized closets. Ideal Brentwood 
lifestyle.

www.343westgate.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-247884

VIEWS VIEWS VIEWS LOCATION 
LOCATION LOCATION

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Shaun Alan-Lee 310-975-5208

4+6
2501 BANYAN DR

$3,250,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

This Brentwood contemporary with ocean to canyon views 
& uniquely-designed interiors make the home feel notably 
special.  Main level features an impressive living room 
with soaring ceilings, a modern fireplace & large picture 
windows that look out onto the 14,370-square-foot grassy 
yard, succulent garden & pool/spa area. Direct access to 
the home’s second level outdoor deck where vistas can 
be enjoyed year-round. The master suite features a cozy 
fireplace & extensive bay window bench seating.

Rick Ojeda

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-273360

ELEGANT CONDO IN FULL SERVICE 
BUILDING

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Howie Nicoll 310-927-2038

2+3
11500 SAN VICENTE #221

$1,750,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

2 bed, 3 bath condo, approx 2650sf – feels like a home! 
High-end finishes throughout. Over sized eat in kitchen 
w/ walk in pantry. Generously sized LR w/ high ceilings, 
tall windows & French doors.  Master suite w/ 3 closets, 
separate patio & oversized mstr bath w/ dbl sinks & spa 
tub.  Bonus area is ideal spot for out of the way home 
office. Amenities include Valet parking, 24 hour doorman, 
gym, rooftop pool & spa!  All within walking distance to 
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
grand Master Bathroom with large soaking tub. Enjoy the 
lovely outdoor living area and manicured backyard with 
large fountain.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Wshr

Refresh. rev11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-273974

CROWN JEWEL IN THE HEART OF THE 
BEVERLYWOOD HOA

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Judy Ross-Bunnage 310-285-7504

6+8
9615 BOLTON RD

$5,995,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Exquisite new construction 7,500 sf smart house w/ highest 
quality. 6BR+8BA, stunning 2-sty liv rm, formal din & butler’s 
pantry; fabulous kosher kitchen w/ top of line appliances, 
xtra lg island, breakfast nook & desk area. Open flow to 
wonderful family room w/ fp & gorgeous yard w/ pool & 
spa, cabana w/ fp & bbq area. Upstairs has 3 en suite BRs 
& sumptuous spa-like bath w/ spa-like BA w/ dual shower, 
tub, walk-in closet & balcony. Lower level w/ fam rm, theatre, 
gym, wine cellar & guest apt.

www.9615BoltonRoad.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-274860

ONE OF THE MOST SPECTACULAR 
BEVERLYWOOD HOMES EVER BUILT!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

6+7
9603 BEVERLYWOOD ST

$4,795,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This home has volume and scale! 6 bedroom home with 
every imaginable amenity. No expense spared on finishes 
and carpentry. Everything high quality including windows 
and a 20 foot bi-fold door opening to a totally private resort 
like backyard with barbeque pavilion, large swimming pool 
and Jacuzzi. Huge family room with oversize wet bar and 
fireplace adjoin a spectacular kitchen with custom made 
cabinetry and Calcatta marble counters. Amazing massive 
formal dining room, perfect for any family.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-269856

BEVERLYWOOD CUSTOM NEW 
CONSTRUCTION

THE AGENCY
Meir Kroll 310-341-4393

5+6
1806 BAGLEY AVE

$3,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

Transitional, new construction in the heart of Beverlywood. 
Enter to natural light, an open floorplan, high ceilings, 
white oak floors, and Walker Zanger finishes throughout. 
Entertainer’s kosher kitchen features Thermador appliances, 
center island, and breakfast nook for informal dining. Large 
family room with pocket door system accesses the backyard 
creating a desirable indoor-outdoor flow. Boasting 5 en-suite 
beds including a secluded master wing, making this an 
opportunity not to be missed.

Open rev11-2

Call 310.358.1833 for more info

Delivered to 4.5k+ Real Estate Professionals in SoCal

Free Listing Ad on Guests.TheMLS.com

1 Million Monthly Views on Guests.TheMLS.com

Why Advertise in The MLS Broker Caravan™?
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09 Beverlywood Vicinity Income

MLS#17-274560

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Magnus Hellberg

Units     
9501 NATIONAL BLVD

$1,995,000

Great location income property with upside potential, owners 
unit 2+1 will be delivered vacant.ATTACHED GARAGE & 
LAUNDRY ROOM Unit 1: Townhouse: 2 BD/2BA Upstairs 
Unit 2: 2 BD/1BA Downstairs Unit 3: 2 BD/2BA Upstairs 
(above Unit 2)Unit 4: Studio with large balcony (above 
garage)4 Car / 2 door garage with new doors5 Electric 
Meters; 1 Gas Water Heater; laundry room No showings until 
open house October 3rd 11-2.

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY WITH 
GUEST HOUSE WWW.836OGDENDR.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Omega Group-Todd Michaud 310.429.8191

5+5.5
836 N OGDEN DR

$3,495,500 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular contemporary home, walled, gated & maturely 
hedged. Over 4700sf, including an amazing separate guest 
unit-artists/recording studio-office-gym-flex space above a 
cozy pool cabana. Master suite-retreat w/ spa bath. Poggen 
Pohl kitchen, center island & Miele appliances. Expansive 
glass walls that open to the outdoor entertainment area, 
tiled pool, spa, two-sided fireplace & pool shower. Melrose 
Village-West Hollywood adjacent. Exceptionally unique home 
design w/ amazing use of spaces.

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-271216

STORY-BOOK HOME ON COVETED 
NORTH ORLANDO AVE

SOTHEBY'S INT'L
Alexis Valentin Ramos 310-867-4404
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
w/beamed ceiling, frpl. & french doors opening to a big patio 
& bckyd. 3 bdrms., all upstairs, incl. master ste. w/walk-in 
closet, spa-like bath + a private deck. The bckyrd w/large 
patio, veg. grdn & spa also offers a covered outdoor BBQ 
& dining area. Bonus rm w/3/4 bath, perfect for artists or a 
gym. Plenty of parking in long driveway. Freshly painted & 
redone hdwd.flrs.

434TwentiethStreet.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#17-268788

MID-CENTURY BLUFF HOME

DEASY PENNER & PARTN
Mike Deasy/Sara Clephane 3109094648

4+5
15515 VIA DE LAS OLAS

$7,595,000 MID-CENTURY

Situated on a tranquil bluff overlooking the Pacific sits a mid-
century jewel on 2 flat lots totaling 16,693 square-feet. This 
mid century bluff home is gorgeous as is or create your own 
estate. Enjoy coastal living and awe -inspiring panoramic 
ocean views while being just moments from the newly 
developed Palisades Village. The development possibilities 
are excellent as the site consists of two legally zoned and 
separate view-laden lots.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING HUNTINGTON PALISADES

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Joan Sather 310-740-0302

3+3
501 OCAMPO DR

$3,995,000

Organic chocolate chip cookies served! Adorable Huntington 
Palisades family home on a lovely corner lot. Moments to the 
new Caruso Development. It doesn't get any better than this! 
3bed, 3bath + den.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-273738

CHARMING TRADITIONAL IN THE 
HEART OF PACIFIC PALISADES

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 323-636-1430

5+4
15914 TEMECULA ST

$3,799,000 TRADITIONAL

This exquisitely charming five-bedroom traditional home 
with mountain views is nestled on a spacious 8,360 lot in 
the prestigious Pacific Palisades El Medio Bluffs. The home 
boasts formal living and dining room, chef's kitchen and 
family room, an open floor plan, a large and private backyard 
with plenty of room for entertaining. The home features 
an impressive master suite with large walk-in closet and 
beautifully designed master bath, complete with state-of-
the-art steam shower.

www.ogroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-275232

OPPORTUNITY & POTENTIAL

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Michael Edlen 310-230-7303

3+2
1319 MARINETTE RD

$2,395,000 MID-CENTURY

Well-located just several blocks from Palisades Village, this 
mid-century is situated on a large lot & has tremendous 
potential. Open liv/din with vaulted ceils & massive rock 
wall w/fireplace. Terrazzo flooring leads from the entry to 
the kit/fam rm with hi ceils & charming sun rm. Large master 
suite incl a sitting rm/office. Private grass yard w/some city 
view wraps around to a generous patio/play area. Move-in, 
remodel or start over. Not in Coastal Commission or Tract 
9300 jurisdictions.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-258484

DRAMATIC PRICE REDUCTION-
INCREDIBLE OPPORTUNITY

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Dolly Niemann 310230706

4+4
16926 DULCE YNEZ LN

$2,450,000 MODERN

Dramatic Price Reduction- Incredible Opportunity- Talk to 
agent for details. A beautiful, spacious home with incredible 
ocean and city lights views. The large open living room 
with its bold stone fireplace, opens through a wall of glass 
doors and windows to an oversized patio that is perfect for 
entertaining or outdoor family living .  There is a formal dining 
room and a den with built ins. All  on a quiet cul de sac street 
just a few blocks from Marquez Elementary School.

,Dshwshr,washer,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Open red2595000
11-2

MLS#17-246110

RIDGEVIEW COUNTRY ESTATES 
MEDITERRANEAN BY WILLIAM HEFFNER

THE AGENCY/SOTHEBY'S
David Findley/Barbara Bo (310) 345-6911

6+7
1466 BIENVENEDA AVE

$9,985,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Extensively rebuilt in 2005 with architectural design by 
William Hefner and interiors by Kazuko Hoshino, this 10,632 
sq ft Ridgeview Country Estates Mediterranean boasts high-
end finishes that include handmade and custom designed 
ironwork, mosaic tile, imported stone and rich wood floors. 
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
lushly landscaped, cliffside level pad on the most desirable 
stretch of Malibu Rd, providing some of best city-to-ocean 
views available. Impressive, semi-private driveway leads 
to motor court, and gated, secured entry through massive 
iron portico and pivoting glass door into the residence, 
dominated with shimmering vistas of the Pacific from every 
rm. Perfectly scaled sunlit space.

MalibuRd.com

Open NEW11-2

41 Park Hills Heights Single Family

MLS#17-274976

MID-CENTURY RANCH IN  THE 
DESIRABLE BALDWIN HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Kimberly Lynn 760-567-7291

3+1.75
5751 COLISEUM ST

$879,000 1sty-RANCH

This 3 bedrm, 1 3/4 bath features an open floor plan and 
lovely backyard with pool & hot tub. The entry opens into a 
spacious living rm with built-in bookshelves, fireplace and 
picture window with park views. Hardwood floors, central 
AC/heating. Updated kitchen with maple cabinets & quartz 
counters. Kitchen features new stainless steel LG range and 
side-by-side refrigerator & dishwasher. French doors open to 
the back deck where you can dine, swim or relax in the hot 
tub under the stars.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

42 Downtown L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-273746

MURA BY PULTE (JD POWER AWARD 
WINNING LUXURY CONDO IN DTLA)

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Christina Jabarian 818.400.0090

2+2
629 TRACTION AVE #233

$789,000 CONTEMPORARY

MURA by Pulte Homes is a JD Power award winning luxury 
condo in the heart of DTLA's Arts District. This beautiful, 
bright 2-story unit has 2 spacious bdrms, 2 gorgeous bas & 
a huge loft. Large walk-in closets in each bdrm. This pristine 
unit is on the quiet side of the bldg w/a fabulous balcony 
off the LR. 2 prkng spaces included. Amenities include 24/7 
security patrol, on-site mgmnt, fitness center, pool, jacuzzi & 
outdoor lounge, & BBQ area. Just steps from the trendiest 
restaurants/shops.

www.629traction233.aaroe.site

Open NEW11-1 634G4

60 Tarzana Single Family

CUSTOM 6000 SQ FT SPANISH ON 
HUGE FLAT LOT W/ SPORTS COURT

COLDWELL BANKER
Florence Silver 8189290265

7+8
5352 CALVIN AVE

$2,299,000 2sty-SPANISH

Stunning 7 Br SOB  w/Incredible grounds,Sports Crt,Pool. 
Travertine/wd flrs, two story ceiling, LR w/transom windows, 
wd burning frpl opens to huge DR. Cooks kitchen, granite 
counters, center isle, stainless appliances, Sub-zero, two 
dishwashers,ovens, prof range/grill, warming drawer/wine 
cooler opens to FR w/beamed ceilings,wd/gas burning firpl. 
Lrg wrap around patio w/additional living space,arched 
columns, built in BBQ center, outdoor heaters, speakers, 
fans. Media Rm w/surround sound.

Open NEW11-1

62 Encino Single Family

MID-CENTURY MODERN WITH 
UPDATES!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Greenberg / Weinstock 310.968.0605

3+2
16924 MOONCREST DR

$1,379,000 MID-CENTURY

Located South of the Boulevard, this single story 3 bed, 2 
bath pool home offers privacy and a spacious living room/
dining room combination, complete with a fireplace, vaulted 
ceilings and hardwood floors. The renovated kitchen has 
granite counters, a gas range and a double oven. Added 
bonuses include a front balcony, remodeled bathrooms, a 
backyard oasis and a two car garage. Quietly set among the 
trees in the Lanai Road School district.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-272870

SPECTACULAR MID-CENTURY MODERN 
W/ AMAZING JET-LINER VIEWS!

SOTHEBY'S BH
Gregory J Moesser 310-770-9014

5+4
3446 CARIBETH DR

$2,795,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

DRAMATIC CUL-DE-SAC VIEW HOME Extensively rebuilt 
in 2005 with a Phillipe Stark inspired architectural design 
featuring a single story 5 bedroom, 3.5 bath modern home 
offering an open, flowing floor plan with a magnificent 
grand room and high ceilings. This private jetliner and 
mountain view property boasts 180 degrees of unimpeded 
scenery. The 3,281 sq. ft. property is on 14,278 sq. ft. lot 
and completely surrounded by mature ficus and recent 
landscaping improvements.

serenstoft.wixsite.com/3446caribethdrive

Open rev11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family
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